
Population 64,842 
Median Household Income $50,418
Source: U.S. Census Quick Facts

CITY WEBSITE QUICK LINKS

Land Development Code

Maintaining this information is 
sponsored by

PLANNING COMMISSION
Fourth Thursday of each month 
Start time 5:30 pm 
City Council Chambers
1000 City Center Circle
Port Orange, FL32129

CITY COUNCIL MEETINGS
First & Third Tuesday of each month
Start time 6:30 pm
City Council Chambers
1000 City Center Circle
Port Orange, FL32129

Targeted Business

Development Review & Zoning Forms

Interactive Zoning/FLU Maps

Current Development Projects

UTILITIES

Florida Power & Light City of Port Orange

Scott Stiltner, City Council District 4
386-214-4795
sstiltner@port-orange.org

Drew Bastian, Vice Mayor District 3
386-214-5571
dbastian@port-orange.org

Chase Tramont, City Council District 2
386-212-8304
ctramont@port-orange.org

Jonathan Foley, City Council District 1
386-214-6514
jfoley@port-orange.org

Don Burnette, Mayor of City of Port Orange
386-214-3440
dburnette@port-orange.org

CITY COUNCIL

CITY STAFF
Wayne CLark, City Manager
386-506-5501
wclark@port-orange.org

Tim Burman
Community Development Director
386-506-5675
tburman@port-orange.org
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